Point-of-use surge suppression
products are the most cost-
effective means of protecting
valuable electrical and electronic
equipment. Surge suppression
at the point of entrance guards
against transients generated
externally. Surge suppression

IG8262S
SURGE SUPPRESSION RECEPTACLES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG # COLOR AMPERAGE DESCRIPTION
LED ONLY
HBL5260S Blue 15 Amp Led Only
HBL5260IS Ivory 15 Amp Led Only
HBL5360S Blue 20 Amp Led Only
HBL5360IS Ivory 20 Amp Led Only
LED & ALARM
HBL5262S Blue 15 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5262IS Ivory 15 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5262GYS Gray 15 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5262WS White 15 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5362S Blue 20 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5362IS Ivory 20 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5362GYS Gray 20 Amp Led & Alarm
HBL5362WS White 20 Amp Led & Alarm
ISOLATED GROUND
IG5262S Blue 15 Amp Isolated Ground with LED & Alarm
IG5262IS Ivory 15 Amp Isolated Ground with LED & Alarm
IG5262GYS Gray 15 Amp Isolated Ground with LED & Alarm

4-Plex Receptacle
SURGE SUPPRESSION RECEPTACLES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG # COLOR AMPERAGE DESCRIPTION
HOSPITAL GRADE
HBL8262S Blue 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262IS Ivory 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262GYS Gray 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262WS White 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8262RS Red 15 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362S Blue 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362IS Ivory 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362GYS Gray 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362WS White 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
HBL8362RS Red 20 Amp Hospital Grade with LED and Alarm
4-PLEX
HBL420HS Blue 20 Amp 4-Plex Surge–Hospital Grade
HBL420HIS Ivory 20 Amp 4-Plex Surge–Hospital Grade
HBL415S Blue 15 Amp 4-Plex Surge

HBL8PS720M
SS6HG
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATION/ # OF CIRCUIT ON/OFF SURGE STATUS
CATALOG # DESCRIPTION INPUT OUTLETS BREAKER SWITCH LED ALARM RATING
SS6HG Plug strip w/filtering, surge protection, 6' Power Cord 6 Yes Yes Yes Yes 15A, 420 joules
hospital grade receptacles & plug. (182.9cm)
HBL6PS360 Plug strip w/ 4' Power Cord 6 Yes Yes Yes No 15A, 360 joules
surge protection. (121.9 cm)
HBL8PS480 Plug strip w/filtering & 6' Power Cord 8 Yes Yes Yes No 15A, 480 joules
surge protection. (182.9 cm)
HBL8PS480M Plug strip w/modem, 6' Power Cord 8 Yes Yes Yes No 15A, 480 joules
filtering & surge protection. (182.9 cm)
HBL8PS720 Plug strip w/filtering & 6' Power Cord 8 Yes Yes Yes No 15A, 720 joules
surge protection. (182.9 cm)
HBL8PS720M Plug strip w/modem, 6' Power Cord 8 Yes Yes Yes No 15A, 720 joules
filtering & surge protection. (182.9 cm)
SPIKESHIELD SURGE SUPPRESSION
PLUG STRIPS
The SpikeShield TVSS family from Hubbell offers a line of plug strips which